ROXTM INGAAS AVALANCHE
PHOTODIODE (APD)
PHOTORECEIVERS
LASER RANGING
AND LIDAR
PHOTORECEIVERS
The ROXTM series of laser-ranging photoreceivers—which integrates
Voxtel-proprietary high-performance InGaAs avalanche photodiodes

Transimpedance Amplifier
4
Ordering Information
Standalone/Integrated Receivers
In addition to the standalone TO-8 packages*, the ROX InGaAs APD Photoreceivers are available integrated
with fiber or integrated with time-of-flight (TOF) and control electronics. These options are also available
without receiver integration—as standalone support components.
 TO-8 Packaged APD Receiver* Plus:
APD Size -
(Standalone)
62.5/125 µm
(0.27 NA) Fiber
Coupling†
105/125 µm
(0.22 NA) Fiber
Coupling‡
200 µm
(0.37 NA) Fiber
Coupling§
Shipped with TOF &
Control Electronics‖
75 µm RUC1-JIAC - - - EU0K-J00C
200 µm RUC1-NIAC RUC1-NIQC RUC1-NIRC RUC1-NITC EU0K-N00C
250 µm CA¶ RUC1-KIAC - - RUC1-KITC EU0K-K00C
500 µm RUC1-PIAC - - - EU0K-P00C
* includes integrated pulse-detection ASIC & APD size indicated
† 62.5-µm-core/125-µm-clad (0.27 NA) FC/PC fiber pigtail
‡ 105-µm-core/125-µm-clad (0.22 NA) FC/PC fiber pigtail
§ 200-µm-core (0.37 NA) FC/PC fiber pigtail
‖ TO-8 packaged APD receiver* is mounted to a socket board with
time-of-flight and control electronics. For unintegrated
¶ 250-µm collection area immersion-lensed APD
Standalone Support Components (TO-8 Packaged APD Receiver Not Included)
These standalone support components are intended for use with the above standalone ROX InGaAs APD
photoreceivers; photoreceivers are not included.
Standalone Support Component (TO-8 Packaged APD Receiver Not Included)) Part Number
Photoreceiver evaluation board  WRR0A
Photoreceiver socket board with Time-of-flight & control electronics** EU0K-X00C
** This is equivalent to the TOF & Control Electronics option above (see Standalone/Integrated Receivers‖) without the TO-8 Packaged APD
Receiver above (see Standalone/Integrated Receivers*).
APD OPTICAL MODEL
Without Immersion Lens